
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 
167 

12 

114 

135 

58 

76 

47 

153 

44 

121 

3 

52 

8 

115 

92 

19 

106 

55 

2 

30 

48 

104 

45 

133 

40 

5 

33 

21 

80 

152 

147 

116 

122 

27 

Name 
BRUSA Alessandro 

ORSERO Sergio 

PERSICHINO Mattia 

TOMMASINI Luca 

GABRIELI Michele 

KHOURY Roger 

DERICUM Sascha 

ZOLIN Andrea 

DE DONATO Massimo 

POZZONI Stefano 

BACIGALUPO Andrea 

FEDERIGHI Gianni 

BARNINI Lorenzo 

PIAZZA Rosario 

MAZZATENTA Valentino 

BOGDAN MAGNI Luca 

PAGNOTTA Maurizio 

FICARRA Lorenzo 

ARDIZZI Pasqualino 

VIVOLO Raffaele 

DESIDERI Bruno 

BERGAMASCO Christian 

DE DONATO Saverio 

TIOZZO Emanuele 

CONGIU Roberto 

BALDINI David 

CASANOVA Roberto 

CARDONE Andrea 

LAZZARA Davide 

ZAZA Bruno 

GRUPPINO Antonio 

PICCINOTTI Andrea 

ROSI Mirko 

CIABILLI Filippo 

Best Tm 
1:57.188 

1:59.873 

2:00.495 

2:01.106 

2:01.658 

2:02.068 

2:02.130 

2:02.664 

2:02.744 

2:03.218 

2:03.602 

2:04.168 

2:04.253 

2:04.259 

2:04.642 

2:04.904 

2:05.655 

2:06.263 

2:06.306 

2:06.379 

2:06.522 

2:06.949 

2:07.243 

2:07.250 

2:07.361 

2:07.641 

2:07.846 

2:07.943 

2:08.110 

2:08.278 

2:08.746 

2:09.628 

2:09.808 

2:27.022 

In Lap 
6 

4 

5 

7 

5 

1 

6 

6 

7 

7 

3 

6 

6 

4 

2 

5 

3 

4 

2 

7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

5 

6 

7 

5 

2 

5 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Diff 

2.685 

3.307 

3.918 

4.470 

4.880 

4.942 

5.476 

5.556 

6.030 

6.414 

6.980 

7.065 

7.071 

7.454 

7.716 

8.467 

9.075 

9.118 

9.191 

9.334 

9.761 

10.055 

10.062 

10.173 

10.453 

10.658 

10.755 

10.922 

11.090 

11.558 

12.440 

12.620 

29.834 

Gap 

2.685 

0.622 

0.611 

0.552 

0.410 

0.062 

0.534 

0.080 

0.474 

0.384 

0.566 

0.085 

0.006 

0.383 

0.262 

0.751 

0.608 

0.043 

0.073 

0.143 

0.427 

0.294 

0.007 

0.111 

0.280 

0.205 

0.097 

0.167 

0.168 

0.468 

0.882 

0.180 

17.214 

Laps 
7 

6 

6 

7 

5 

4 

6 

7 

7 

7 

4 

6 

7 

7 

4 

7 

7 

4 

4 

7 

7 

7 

8 

8 

6 

7 

7 

8 

6 

7 

7 

5 

5 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/07/2025 16:12:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 7 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - PRO 

Practice (22:00 Time) started at 15:52:09 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

07/07/2025 15:50 


